
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1966
ANSWERED ON:29.11.2002
INDO-RUSSIAN ECONOMIC CORPORATION
ASHOK NAMDEORAO MOHOL;RAMSHETH THAKUR

Will the Minister of FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have reviewed the Indo-Russian economic and culture co-operation;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the main projects aided and approved by Russia and their year-wise progress during the last three years

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS (SHRI ANANDRAO V. ADSUL)

(a), (b) & (c): Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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